OSRAM
PrevaLED® COIN 50 G2 Page 1
Product
** (made to order)
Current
[mA]
Power
[W]
Radiance
Angle [°]
Color
Temp. [K]
Lum.
Flux [lm]
Lum.
Intensity
[cd]
Typ.
CRI
[Ra]
Efficacy
[lm/W]
PL-CN50-G2-900-927-24D ** 350 10.7 24 2700 830 3320 92 77
PL-CN50-G2-900-930-24D 350 10.7 24 3000 830 3320 92 77
PL-CN50-G2-900-940-24D 350 10.7 24 4000 900 3600 92 84
PL-CN50-G2-900-927-40D ** 350 10.7 40 2700 830 1660 92 77
PL-CN50-G2-900-930-40D 350 10.7 40 3000 830 1660 92 77
PL-CN50-G2-900-940-40D 350 10.7 40 4000 900 1800 92 84
PL-CN50-G2-1200-827-24D ** 350 10.7 24 2700 1010 4040 83 94
PL-CN50-G2-1200-830-24D 350 10.7 24 3000 1100 4400 83 102
PL-CN50-G2-1200-840-24D 350 10.7 24 4000 1200 4800 83 112
PL-CN50-G2-1200-827-40D ** 350 10.7 40 2700 1010 2020 83 94
PL-CN50-G2-1200-830-40D 350 10.7 40 3000 1100 2200 83 102
PL-CN50-G2-1200-840-40D 350 10.7 40 4000 1200 2400 83 112
PL-CN50-G2-1400-827-24D ** 350 12.8 24 2700 1180 4720 83 92
PL-CN50-G2-1400-830-24D 350 12.8 24 3000 1280 5120 83 100
PL-CN50-G2-1400-840-24D 350 12.8 24 4000 1400 5600 83 109
PL-CN50-G2-1400-827-40D ** 350 12.8 40 2700 1180 2360 83 92
PL-CN50-G2-1400-830-40D 350 12.8 40 3000 1280 2560 83 100
PL-CN50-G2-1400-840-40D 350 12.8 40 4000 1400 2800 83 109
Technical Operating Data
Applications
 Shop
- Cabinet & Shelf